Data Sheet
Curve:
Type:
Part no.:
DKHR 500-4SW.155.6LA UL
N63-50024
12.00010.0008.0006.0004.0002.0000
1.000
800
600
400
200
0
230 VD
81
78
80
84
82
79
81
85
qv [m³/h]
p
fs
 [
P
a
]
ρ: 1,15 kg/m³
Motorized Impeller
Nominal Data:
U [V] f [Hz] Pe [kW] IN [A] nN [r/min]C [µF] tR  [°C] k10 [m²s/h] IA / IN IP m [kg]
460 Y 2,78 4,65 1625
230 D
60
2,55 8 1550
- -25 .. +55 189 4,6 IP 54 26,4
Sound Data:
Frequency Σ 125Hz 250Hz 500Hz 1kHz 2kHz 4kHz 8kHz Distances 1 m 4 m
LwA(A,in) [dB(A)] -20 -9 -6 -6 -6 -11 -16- LpA(A,in) [dB(A)] -7 -17
LwA(A,out) [dB(A)] 6 -10 -2 0 1 -2 -9 -17- LpA(A,out) [dB(A)] -1 -11
Drawing:Wiring Diagram:
Ver.: 10.12.13/1.0.10.53
92CA
10/09/2025
Page 1 from 1